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Dr. med. Tino Tancredi

FMH specialist in radiology

Languages

FREN,IT

Work Experience

2019-0
2014-2018
2013
2002-2013

1998-2001

1996-1997

Education
2010-201
2009

2009
2008-2009

2006-2007
1996

1991

Medical imaging specialist at the Valere Radiology Centre
Medical imaging specialist at the Affidea Group in Sierre
Specialist in medical imaging at the Sion Radiology Institute

Specialist in medical imaging at the Clinique Saint-Louis
Training supervisor for specific training in general medicine in
Luxembourg

Consultants PET-CT University of Liege

Specialist in medical imaging at the Centre hospitalier régional de la
Citadelle

Resident specialist in medical imaging at the University Hospital of
Liege

Inter-university diploma in senology

Senology training (breast sampling and radio-anatomical comparison),
Strasbourg

Practical MRI workshops in gynaecological and breast oncology

Inter-university diploma in cross-sectional imaging of the
musculoskeletal system

Inter-university diploma in whole-body MRI

Great distinction
Specialist in medical imaging

Distinction
Doctor of Medicine, Surgery and Childbirth

Accreditation

Clinique de Valere

Centre Médical Valere

Specialties

Radiology

1/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/valere
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/centres-medicaux/valere
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/radiology

Contact

Centre de radiologie Valére
Avenue de la Gare 27
1950 Sion

T +4127 327 10 00
CRV@cliniguevalere.ch

Download vCard
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