



Dr. med. Tino Tancredi

FMH specialist in radiology

Languages

FR,EN,IT

Work Experience

2019-0	Medical imaging specialist at the Valère Radiology Centre
2014-2018	Medical imaging specialist at the Affidea Group in Sierre
2013	Specialist in medical imaging at the Sion Radiology Institute
2002-2013	Specialist in medical imaging at the Clinique Saint-Louis Training supervisor for specific training in general medicine in Luxembourg Consultants PET-CT University of Liège
1998-2001	Specialist in medical imaging at the Centre hospitalier régional de la Citadelle
1996-1997	Resident specialist in medical imaging at the University Hospital of Liège

Education

2010-2011	Inter-university diploma in senology
2009	Senology training (breast sampling and radio-anatomical comparison), Strasbourg
2009	Practical MRI workshops in gynaecological and breast oncology
2008-2009	Inter-university diploma in cross-sectional imaging of the musculoskeletal system
2006-2007	Inter-university diploma in whole-body MRI
1996	Great distinction Specialist in medical imaging
1991	Distinction Doctor of Medicine, Surgery and Childbirth

Accreditation

Clinique de Valère

Centre Médical Valère

Specialties

Radiology

Contact

Centre de radiologie Valère Avenue de la Gare 27 1950 Sion

T +41 27 327 10 00 CRV@cliniquevalere.ch

Download vCard